
All information contained herein is based upon information which we consider reliable, but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete, and it should not be relied 
upon as such. The offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes, including price, or withdrawal without notice.  The content is provided without warranties of any kind, either express or implied.  RM Friedland, LLC, 
its agents or employees shall not be held liable to anyone for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies under any circumstances.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent examination of the property 
to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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Contact Exclusive Listing Agent:
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3,400 RSF RETAIL SPACE 
AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

AMPLE PARKING | DRIVE-IN | PYLON SIGNAGE
EASY ACCESS TO I-87 & CROSS COUNTY PKWY

PYLON SIGNAGE
VISIBLE FROM I-87
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AMPLE PARKING

IMAGES

DRIVE-IN
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DEMOGRAPHICS
Population

# of Households

Average HH Income

HH Expenditure

Retail Expenditure

36,597

14,997

$129,989

$1.28 B

$594.3 M

395,846

149,488

$120,412

$12.39 B

$5.77 B

968,564

360,400

$116,858

$29.63 B

$13.79 B
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AREA MAP

CROSS COUNTY CENTER

TRANSPORTATION

1 min drive (0.1 m) 7 min drive (2.1 m)

6 min drive (1.1 m) 9 min drive (7 m)
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