



## **3,400 RSF RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE FOR LEASE** AMPLE PARKING | DRIVE-IN | PYLON SIGNAGE EASY ACCESS TO I-87 & CROSS COUNTY PKWY



Contact Exclusive Listing Agent:

Stephen Kaufman 914.968.8500 x315 skaufman@rmfriedland.com

All information contained herein is based upon information which we consider reliable, but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. The offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes, including price, or withdrawal without notice. The content is provided without warranties of any kind, either express or implied. RM Friedland, LC, its agents or employees shall not be held liable to anyone for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies under any circumstances. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent examination of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.











Contact Exclusive Listing Agent:

Stephen Kaufman 914.968.8500 x315 skaufman@rmfriedland.com

All information contained herein is based upon information which we consider reliable, but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. The offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes, including price, or withdrawal without notice. The content is provided without warranties of any kind, either express or implied. RM Friedland, LLC, its agents or employees shall not be held liable to anyone for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies under any circumstances. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent examination of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.



## AREA MAP



## DEMOGRAPHICS

Population	1 MILE	36,597	3 MILES	395,846			968,564
# of Households		14,997		149,488	C	5 MILES	360,400
Average HH Income		\$129,989		\$120,412			\$116,858
HH Expenditure		\$1.28 B		\$12.39 B			\$29.63 B
Retail Expenditure		\$594.3 M		\$5.77 B			\$13.79 B
Contact Exclusive Listing Age							



ent:

**Stephen Kaufman** 

914.968.8500 x315 skaufman@rmfriedland.com

All information contained herein is based upon information which we consider reliable, but because it has been supplied by third parties, we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. The offerings are subject to errors, omissions, changes, including price, or withdrawal without notice. The content is provided without warranties of any kind, either express or implied. RM Friedland, LLC, its agents or employees shall not be held liable to anyone for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies under any circumstances. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent examination of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.